
 

Origin Storage 1000Base-ZX SFP Module
NetGear Compatible (2-3 Day Lead Time),
1000 Mbit/s, SFP, LC, 80000 m, 1550 nm,
China

1000Base-ZX SFP Module NetGear Compatible

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer Origin Storage

Manufacturer item no. AGM733-OS

EAN/UPC 5059902012142

 

Description

Origin Storage 1000Base-ZX SFP Module NetGear Compatible (2-3 Day Lead Time). Maximum data transfer rate: 1000 Mbit/s,
Interface type: SFP, Fiber optic connector: LC. Country of origin: China, Brand compatibility: Netgear

  

Main features

General

Maximum data transfer rate 1000 Mbit/s

Interface type SFP

Fiber optic connector LC

Country of origin China

Brand compatibility Netgear

 

© 2022 Truedata B.V.  | Halmaheirastraat 67  | 1094RH Amsterdam  | +31 20 222 2742  | service@truedata.nl

file:///tmp/www.itsupplies.nl
tel:+31 20 222 2742
mailto:service@truedata.nl

